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Overall Team classification Team results

           Country        Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump     

1   United States of America      2774,86 2642,42 2425,35 7842,63
         Eade Jaeden*

 Abelson Jake*
 Abelson Alexia*
 Kosek Ty*
 Eade Damien*
 Davis Emma*

  *982,46
780,70
*888,89
789,47
*903,51
797,98

214,05
*1000,00
*844,64
299,17

*797,78

*746,48
*752,11
397,48
*926,76
678,87
615,14

 

2   Canada      2666,67 2408,79 2604,53 7679,99
         Pinsonneault Kate*

 Stopnicki Hannah*
 Ross Charlie*
 Chambers Jacob*
 Allard Nellie*
 Chute Olivia*

  *858,59
676,77

*1000,00
719,30
787,88
*808,08

394,57
*919,85

*585,12
381,01
*903,82

*810,73

*825,35
*968,45

 

3   Austria       2551,30 1487,57 2522,29 6561,16
         Gusenbauer Lisa*

 Steiner Lili*
 Ahammer Vincent*
 Kuhn Dominic*
 Berner Leona*
 Attensam Nikolaus*

  *828,28
*828,28
657,89
692,98
777,78
*894,74

*468,56
*328,10
*690,91
314,43

*835,96
*853,52
828,17
*832,81

 

4   France       2296,65 2214,90 2045,46 6557,01
         Notat Hugo*

 Duplan Fribourg Tristan*
 Garcia Axel*
 Duverger Marie-Lou
 Morel Melitine*
 Lavau Clarens*

  *692,98

657,89
636,36
*787,88
*815,79

*838,84
*919,83
358,82
*456,23
283,47

*670,42

*529,97
*845,07

 

5   Australia      2514,62 1464,55 2432,18 6411,35
         Green Fletcher*

 Sweeney Jada*
 Wright Dylan
 Reeves Zarhli*
 Appleton Kristy*
 Cornale Lucas*

  *771,93
686,87
675,44
656,57
*777,78
*964,91

*628,10
356,35
92,56
278,67
*368,68
*467,77

447,89
*621,45
284,51
*810,73
*1000,00
619,72

 

6   Germany      2158,69 1614,43 2450,51 6223,63
         Wild Tim*

 Wenzel Emily*
 Scholz Nele*
 Gross Albert*

  *885,96
*666,67
*606,06
570,18

*761,16
*553,64
*299,63
149,59

*969,01
*735,02
722,40
*746,48

 

7   Chile       2438,60 1469,40 2288,82 6196,82

         Gonzalez Matias*
 Mendez Emilia*
 Miranda Cristobal*
 Gonzalez Dominga*
 Barrientos Santiago*
 Tizza Sebastian*

  61,40
*777,78
491,23
*888,89
*771,93

8,77

*442,15

*330,58
*696,67

*750,79
349,30

*892,96
*645,07

 

8   Italy       1842,10 1556,20 2698,59 6096,89

         Parth Florian*
 Marino Vincenzo*
 La Malfa Edoardo*

  *885,96
*885,96
*70,18

*283,47
*742,15
*530,58

*1000,00
*836,62
*861,97
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9   Colombia      2136,89 1788,51 1338,26 5263,66

         Escobar C. Santiago*
 Alvira B. Pablo*
 Verswyvel G. Daniela*
 Piedrahita L. Martina*

  482,46
*763,16
*747,47
*626,26

195,87
*342,15
*1000,00
*446,36

*388,73

*413,25
*536,28

 

10   Great Britain      2171,18 988,48 1951,71 5111,37
         Deste Lilli*

 Pollard Noah
 Lee Molly*
 Coster Harley*
 Shanahan William*
 Parkin Tom*

  656,57

*767,68
*745,61
*657,89
640,35

*361,28
143,80
*245,38
225,62
210,74
*381,82

*548,90
487,32

*560,56
518,31
*842,25

 

11   Denmark      1379,85 389,70 1753,58 3523,13
         Domino Oscar*

 Jacobsen Maise*
  *692,98

*686,87
*87,60
*302,10

*766,20
*987,38

 

12   Mexico       2377,59 1104,39 3481,98
         Palomino Blanch Jaime*

 Font Martina*
 Font Pablo*
 Cobo Julianna*
 Nelson Nicolas*

  *969,30
*636,36

393,94
*771,93

*150,43
*845,45
*108,51

 

13   Sweden      2356,73 351,24 2707,97
         Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa*

 Aldman Simon*
 Westlund Elliot*
 Cederquist Leo

  *777,78
*807,02
*771,93
763,16

*351,24

 

14   Ukraine      850,88 670,25 898,59 2419,72
         Filaretov Damir*   *850,88 *670,25 *898,59  

15   New Zealand      824,56 639,67 692,96 2157,19
         Silver Jack*   *824,56 *639,67 *692,96  

16   Czech Rep.      767,68 480,89 1248,57
         Kmentova Klaudie*   *767,68 *480,89  

17   Argentina      684,21 523,14 1207,35
         Renosto Tomas*   *684,21 *523,14  

18   Peru       1000,00 1000,00
         De Osma Cristhiana*   *1000,00  

19   Spain       780,70 159,50 940,20
         Teixidor Junior Dani*   *780,70 *159,50  

20   Morocco      894,74 894,74
         Belmrah Kamil*   *894,74  

21   South Africa      728,07 728,07
         Stegmann Jason*   *728,07  

22   Dominican Republic      715,49 715,49
         Pigozzi Andrea*   *715,49  

23   Japan       46,52 184,96 271,29 502,77
         Kuratani Marin*

 Shimizu Haruto*
 Minetoma Moe*

  *20,20
*26,32

*184,96 *85,17

*186,12

 

Chief Judge
Leal Villarreal Felipe

Homologator
Perez Priego Jose Antonio

Scorer
Coitou Annie


